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Valentines
Delivery Special-

$2 5.00

Cash and Carry
Carnation Love Bunches

Starting at $ 1 095

Wide Selection of Cut Flowers & Dish Gardens,
Red Roses, Novelty Roses and Potted Plants

Hillside Farms

Greenhouses
696-1117

8 to 4:30 Monday thru Saturday

Give Her KARATS
and Calories!!

Valentine’s Special

30% Off

Gold Chains, Bracelets, Earrings A
Sterling Jewelry
Diamonds, Gem Stones

Oehman

Special
COINS & JEWELRY Valentine's
18 Church Sireet Hours
Dallas, Pennsylvania Mon.-Fri. 10-8
Sat. 10-6

PHONE 675-5872

Happy
Valentine’s Day;

‘Treat your sweetie!
A memorable evening begins at
Pine Brook Restaurant
Join us this Valentine's Weekend
Thurs. 5-9 % Hyi/Sat. 5-10  Sun. 3-8
Special limited menu for the holiday
3047 Lower Demunds Rd., Dallas, PA
Reservations Requested 675-3550

Down To Eartho v

BATH & BODY SHOP )+ )V
743 Wyoming Ave., Kingston : Vi ee

Ny
( Give the Gift of Relaxation
OPEN

Crabtree-Evelyn CASWELL-MASSEY
Wed. 10-5

ngt BasKets
Thurs -Fri. 10-7 1ft Certlflcates
Sat. 10-4

283-8401
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Make Someone Happy
Welcome A New "Friend"
Into Your Home

vVv

Send A Warm Message To A Friend
TAKE TIME TO VISI T

ALL SIZES
Dish Gardens
Hanging Baskets

Shower Favors

Table Decorations
Flowering Plants Sympathy Expressions
Foilage Special Occasions

905 WYOMING AVE., FORTY FORT
283-4388

Love awaits you here...

Back Mountain
GOLD & SILVERSMITH, ic.

Treat @our A meei/yearf
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Gold Earrings

Sterling Pieces

Rings in White &
Yellow Gold

Handcrafted His or Her
Designer Jewelry

Expert Jewelry Repairs
(done on premises)

674-GOLD

o} Memorial Highway, Dallas Hours: Tues., Wed., Fri., Sat. 10-5:30 §9
g (1/4 Mile N. of Agway) Thurs. 10-7 or by appointment - E
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Why run
around

lookling
for the

perfect
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Smart choices from $42.00 -
and they're from Krementz,
an American jewelry
tradition since 1866.

Roth Jewelers

659 N Memorial Hwy., Dallas 675-2623

Hours: Mon., Tues., Wed. 9-5; Thurs.-Fri. 9-6; Sat. 9-2

Layaway Welcome

floral & gift boutigue

Cash & Carry | Roses $19.” dz.
Specials
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Heart-pounding savings on diamonds!

Our Everyday
Discount Price
367.00
590.00
795.00
1175.00
1015.00
2720.00
4655.00
2475.00
5650.00

Valentine - -
Sale Price
210.00
335.00
455.00
670.00
580.00
1550.00
2660.00
1415.00
3232.00

Suggested
Retail Price
645.00
1032.00
1390.00
2056.00
1775.00
4762.00
8147.00
4331.00
9887.00

Stock #
79-SP
09-SP
74-SP
58-SP
36-SP
83-SP
06-SP
05-SP
49-SP

Shape
Round
Marquise
Heart
Round
Pear
Oval
Heart
Round
Marquise

Size

.20 (Msct)
37 her)
.38 (*/sct.)
.48 (Yact)
.58 (Y/act.)
.60 (*/sct.)
.70 (C/sct.)
1.0kl ¢t
1.01 (1 ct)

Financing available for up to three years.

Since 1887

Part. 11(0\3@5

Jewele
DINNER ON US!

Enjoy dinner for two at a fine area restaurant with any
diamond purchase of $500 or more.

141 South Main Street, Wilkes-Barre  (717) 823 7111
Plenty of free store-side parking
Mon.-Sat. 10 am - 5:15 pm ¢ Thurs. until 8:45 pm

* Sale prices and incentives do not apply to sales prior to February éth, nor do they apply to special orders.

/ 4

/4

20%

formerly Southfork Floral

OFF,

All Heart Shaped Boxed Chocolates
w/purchases of $40 or more

White Wicker Basket $16.”

w/hand painted hearts filled w/fresh flowers

< Roses $29.” dz.
<7 Samantha Roses $45 d:.

your choice boxed or in a vase

Q) "Bearer of My Love" bud vase $15.”

w/single rose and that special touch

Q "You Little Devil Bear" $15.”

w/single rose in bud vase
"perfect gift for the man in your life"

< Decorative Cherub Basket $24.”

w/fresh flowers

Q) Plush Devil Bear w/Basket $19.”

filled with choice of fresh flowers or candy

< Vatentine Mug $19.”

w/fresh flowers & matching
heart shaped balloon

Q) While Supplies Last

Stop in to see our Large Variety of
Valentine's Day Gifts & Balloons w/that special message

717-675-6515 - 717-696-2865

68 Memorial Highway, Shavertown, PA 18708j
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